
IAPS 2015 Results – UNDER 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team  Group 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos  Score Pos 

 1 Cayla Downer 9.80 8.80 8.50 8.40 35.50 3          

 2 Daisy Baker 9.55 9.00 7.65 8.20 34.40 7          

 3 Jasmine Lampert 9.00 8.20 8.30 8.50 34.00 9          

 4 Eliza Murray 8.50 8.10 7.70 8.70 33.00 17          

 5 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20          

  Total of top 4 36.85 34.10 32.15 33.80   136.90 3  - - 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team  Group 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos  Score Pos 

 6 Georgie Ginbey 9.20 8.20 7.80 8.60 33.80 11=          

 7 Ana Deeley 9.35 8.10 8.50 8.50 34.45 6          

 8 Anna Kelly 9.00 8.30 8.20 8.00 33.50 14          

 9 Manon Rees-Young 9.90 8.90 8.70 8.90 36.40 1          

 10 Olivia Scott-Smith 9.40 8.20 8.40 9.10 35.10 4          

  Total of top 4 37.85 33.60 33.80 35.10   140.35 1  33.9 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team  Group 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos  Score Pos 

 11 Zara Fish 8.70 8.00 7.35 8.40 32.45 18          

 12 Isabel Fosbery 8.90 8.80 7.25 8.20 33.15 16          

 13 Grace Wainford 9.50 8.30 8.05 7.70 33.55 13          

 14 Elysia Wright 9.00 8.10 7.65 8.70 33.45 15          

 15 Sarah Keast-Butler 7.00 7.50 7.35 8.10 29.95 19          

  Total of top 4 36.10 33.20 30.40 33.40   133.10 4  - - 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team  Group 

St Faith’s            

 16 Tilly Williams 9.20 8.30 8.55 8.00 34.05 8          

 17 Christina Kell 9.00 8.30 8.10 8.40 33.80 11=          

 18 Nina Lane 9.60 8.50 8.00 8.50 34.60 5          

 19 Izzy Reimann 9.75 8.70 8.40 9.20 36.05 2          

 20 Tilda Luscombe 8.95 8.70 7.50 8.70 33.85 10          

  Total of top 4 37.55 34.20 33.05 34.80   139.60 2  30.9 2 
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10 
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13 
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Position Comments 

St Faith's 8.2 8.9 9.8 4 30.9   30.9 2   

Holmewood 

House 
8.9 10 11 4 33.9   33.9 1   

 

 

UNDER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

9 Manon Rees-Young Holmewood House 36.40 1 

19 Izzy Reimann St Faith's 36.05 2 

1 Cayla Downer Port Regis 35.50 3 

10 Olivia Scott-Smith Holmewood House 35.10 4 

18 Nina Lane St Faith's 34.60 5 

7 Ana Deeley Holmewood House 34.45 6 

2 Daisy Baker Port Regis 34.40 7 

16 Tilly Williams St Faith's 34.05 8 

3 Jasmine Lampert Port Regis 34.00 9 

20 Tilda Luscombe St Faith's 33.85 10 

6 Georgie Ginbey Holmewood House 33.80 11= 

17 Christina Kell St Faith's 33.80 11= 

13 Grace Wainford Vinehall 33.55 13 

8 Anna Kelly Holmewood House 33.50 14 

14 Elysia Wright Vinehall 33.45 15 

12 Isabel Fosbery Vinehall 33.15 16 

4 Eliza Murray Port Regis 33.00 17 

11 Zara Fish Vinehall 32.45 18 

15 Sarah Keast-Butler Vinehall 29.95 19 

5 spare Port Regis 0.00 20 

 

 

UNDER 13 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Holmewood House 140.35 1 

St Faith's 139.60 2 

Port Regis 136.90 3 

Vinehall 133.10 4 

 


